
  

M/WBE Summary 

 
Bid documents were distributed to nine general contractors.  Bids were opened on December 10, 2009. 
Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP submitted the lowest compliant bid of six bids received: 
    

Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP, Austin, Texas $1,820,349.53 
Cash Construction Co., Inc., Pflugerville, Texas $1,858,523.00 
Capital Excavation Company, Austin, Texas $2,108,952.93 
RGM Constructors, LP, Pflugerville, Texas $2,111,100.50 
Jay-Reese Contractors, Inc., Austin, Texas $3,490,096.15 

 Patin Construction, LLC, Austin, Texas Non-compliant 
 
The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for 10 subcontracting opportunities in areas 
which are listed below. Project specific sub goals stated in the solicitation were 2.24% African 

American; 5.53% Hispanic; 0.39% Native/Asian; 2.20% WBE.  Total participation is estimated on the 
base bid amount of $1,820,349.53. 
 
MBE/MH TOTAL – PRIME    $663,307.14 36.44% 

Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP, Austin, TX   $663,307.14 36.44%  
  
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $898,420.75 49.35% 

 
African American Subtotal $58,313.28  3.20% 
(MB) Raw Trucking, Austin, TX (haul off trucking) $58,313.28  3.20% 
 
Hispanic Subtotal $832,782.50 45.75% 
(MH) ID Guerra, Austin, TX (utility construction) $832,782.50 45.75% 
 
Asian American Subtotal $7,325.00  0.40% 
(FA) Rama Tiru, Austin, TX (photos) $7,325.00 0.40% 
 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $182,037.39 10.00% 

(FW) Industrial Asphalt, Inc., Austin, TX (base, asphalt)  $134,220.00 7.37% 
(FW) Roadway Specialties Inc., Austin, TX (erosion controls) $47,817.39 2.63% 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $76,584.22 4.21% 

Asphalt Paving, Buda, TX (asphalt installation) $62,668.00 3.44% 
Highway Technologies, Austin, TX (striping) $1,966.22 0.11% 
Turnkey Operations, Austin, TX (signs/traffic control) $11,950.00 0.66%  
 
The Contractor submitted an MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was 
approved by the Department of Small and Minority Business Resources. Second and third low bidder 
information is provided. 
 
SECOND BIDDER – Cash Construction Co., Inc., Pflugerville, Texas   $1,858,523.00 
71.42% Non M/WBE Prime Participation; 4.76% MB; 1.11% MH; 0.89% NA; 0.00% AA; 3.68% WBE 
18.14% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 
 
THIRD BIDDER – Capital Excavation Company, Austin, Texas   $2,108,952.93  



  

71.20% Non M/WBE Prime Participation; 1.16% MB; 1.61% MH; 0.00% NA; 0.00% AA; 9.09% WBE; 
16.94% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 


